F  :     0.80  ref.
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
A  :     2.05±0.2
E  :     0.45  typ.
D  :     0.40  typ.
C  :     1.25±0.2
B  :     1.25±0.2
Ⅲ﹒MATERIALS LIST：

330
max.
IDC
SF2012121YL□
SF2012161YL□
@ 100 MHz
SF2012300YL□
SF2012670YL□
30±25%
67±25% 50
50
10
10 0.200
0.250 400
450
SF2012181YL□ 180±25% 50 10 0.350 330
300±25%
260±25%SF2012261YL□
SF2012301YL□
50
50 10
10 0.400

125
125
125
125
V
( DC )
-□□□
-□□□
-□□□
-□□□
-□□□
-□□□
-□□□
-□□□
200±25% 0.35050 10 330SF2012201YL□
SF2012221YL□ 220±25% 50 10 0.350 310
125
125
-□□□
-□□□
360±25%SF2012361YL□ 50 10 0.450 280125-□□□
370±25%SF2012371YL□ 50 10 0.450 280125-□□□
500±25%SF2012501YL□ 50 10 0.550 170125-□□□
670±25%SF2012671YL□ 50 10 0.600 140125-□□□
900±25%SF2012901YL□ 50 10 0.600   80125-□□□
□ □
查询"SF2012900YL"供应商
AR-001A